
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JETTY THEATRE FEES AND CHARGES 

2023 - 2024 



JETTY MEMORIAL THEATRE    

    

HIRE FOR PERFORMANCES QTY TYPE 2023-2024 $ 

Daily Rate - Not-For-Profit Organisation 1 Day 510.00 

Daily Rate - General 1 Day 10% Gross sales (min fee 960) 

Rehearsals - Not-For-Profit Organisation 1 Hour 50.00 

Rehearsals - General 1 Hour 100.00 

Weekly Rate - Not-For-Profit Organisation 1 Week 2,300.00 

Piano Hire (Baby Grand) - Per Performance 1 Each 300.00 (includes tuning) 

Short Throw Projector for Performance 1 Each 50.00 

    

HIRE FOR NON-PERFORMANCES/ CINEMA    

Non-Performance Hire 1 Day 400.00 

DCP Cinema Screening (including projector & screen use) 1 Day 580.00 

Mobile DCP Projector for all venues 1 Day 2,060.00 

    

HIRE – OTHER FEES    

Security Deposit- Not-For-Profit Organisation 1 Each 40% of hire fee 

Security Deposit- General 1 Each 50% of hire fee 

Security Card/Key Replacement 1 Each 200.00 

Merchandise (over $1,000 gross takings) 1 Each 10% of Gross Takings 

Rubbish Removal 1 Each Cost + 10% 

Cleaning Services 1 Each 100 

Consumables (Tape, Additional Gels, Lights, etc.) 1 Each Cost + 10% 

Theatre Staff - Front of House, Technician & Merchandise 

Staff (Ordinary Hours) 

1 Hour 65.00 

Hospitality Rider Delivery Fee 1 Each 50.00 

Hire of tarkett flooring 1 Each 500 up to 7 days 

Security Bond for Hire of Tarkett Flooring 1 Each 1,000.00 

Haze Machine- Per Performance 1 Each 120.00 



TICKETING 

Tickets with a face value under $20.00  1 Ticket 2.50 

Tickets with a face value of $20.00 and over  1 Ticket 3.50 

Ticket Listing Adjustment Fee 1 Hour 70.00 

Ticket Exchange Service 1 Ticket 5.00 

Transaction Fee 1 Transaction 1.00 


